LIABILITY RELEASE

Jr Science Rock Club

Of the

Grand Junction Gem & Mineral Club

Date
To whom it may concern:
I, the undersigned parent or guardian, do hereby give permission for
by the youth advisors of the Jr Science Rock Club.
It is understood that any personal loss or injury, should such occur to the child while a participant in the scheduled activity, remains my responsibility and that no claim may be made against either the advisors or the Grand Junction Gem & Mineral Club.
It is further understood that the blanket insurance policy for the society covers the third party (i.e., host or property owner) should damage occur while a guest on said premises during a scheduled field trip by Jr Science Rock Club.
Should emergency first aide or medical attention be needed while the child is participating in the scheduled activity, permission is granted to attend to the need.
I can be reached at
(phone number)
Signing this release applies for as long as the above-named child remains a member in good standing of the Jr Science Rock Club.
Print name of Parent or Guardian
Signature of Parent or Guardian